

**Manuale d'uso - Efficienza Energetica / User Manual - Energy Efficiency / Manuel de l'utilisateur - L'efficacité énergétique / Handbuch - Energieeffizienz / Handboek - Energie-efficiëntie Manual - Eficiencia Energética / Manual - Eficiência Energética / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuaalinen - Energy Efficiency / Manual - Energieeffektivitet**  
**Руководство - Энергоэффективность / Käsiiraamat - Energiatõhususe / Rokasgrāmata - Energoefektivitātes**

PF		IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV			
<b>S</b>	<b>FABER</b>	Informazioni sulla scheda del prodotto secondo 66/2014	Product fiche information, according to second 66/2014	Informations sur la fiche du produit selon 66/2014	Informationen über das Produkt-Datenblatt gemäß 66/2014	Informatie over het productblad volgens 66/2014	Información sobre la ficha del producto según 66/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Uppgifter i produktinformationen enligt 66/2014	Opplysninger på produktkort iht. produktinformasjonsblad 66/2014	Tietoa tuotetiedoista esitteen (EU) 65/2014 mukaisesti	Oplysninger i databladet vedrørende produktet i henhold til 66/2014	Информация в карточке изделия в соответствии с 66/2014	Toote etiket teave vastavalt 66/2014	Informācija marķējuma saskaņā ar 66/2014			
<b>M</b>	330.0543.465 P1705	Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nombre del proveedor	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörens namn	Navnet til leverandøren	Tavarantoimittajan nimi	Leverandörens namn	Имя поставщика	Tarnija nimi	Piegādātāja nosaukums			
<b>AEC</b>	Consumo energetico annuale	Annual Efficiency Consumption	Consommation d'énergie annuelle	Jährlicher Energieverbrauch	Jaarlijks energieverbruik	Consumo de energia anual	Consumo anual de energia	Årlig energiförbrukning	Årlig energiförbruk	Vuotuinen energiankulutus	Årligt energiförbruk	Godove potroševanje elektronergerije	Aastane energiatarve	Gada efektīvais patēriņš	Gada efektīvais patēriņš			
<b>ECC</b>	Classe di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzklasse	Stromungseffizienzklasse	Energie-efficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia energética	Classe de eficiência energética	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Класс энергетической эффективности	Energiatõhususe klass	Energoefektivitātes klase			
<b>FDE</b>	Efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	Efficacité fluidodynamique	Strömungseffizienz	Hydrodynamische Effizienz	Hydrodynamische Effizienz	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Classe de eficiência fluidodinámica	Fluidodynamisk effektivitet	Fluidodynamisk effektivitet	Fluidodynamisk effektivitet	Virtaudynaaminen hyötysuhde	Hydraulisk effektivitet	Гидродинамическая эффективность	Vedeliküdinamika õhusus			
<b>FDEC</b>	Classe di efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité fluidodynamique	Strömungseffizienzklasse	Hydrodynamische Effizienzklasse	Hydrodynamische Effizienzklasse	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Classe de eficiencia fluidodinámica	Klasse for fluidodynamisk effektivitet	Klasse for fluidodynamisk effektivitet	Klasse for fluidodynamisk effektivitet	Virtaudynaaminen hyötysuhteen luokka	Hydraulisk effektivitetsklasse	Класс гидродинамической эффективности	Vedeliküdinamika õhususe klass			
<b>FDEChood</b>	C	Efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency	Efficacité lumineuse	Lichtausbeute	Verlichtingsefficiëntie	Eficiencia luminosa	Eficiencia de iluminación	Belysningseffektivitet	Belysningseffektivitet	Belysningseffektivitet	Valotehokkussuodatus	Белосвечная эффективность	Valgustusõhusus	Valgustusõhusus			
<b>LE</b>	77	Classe di efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité lumineuse	Klasse der Lichtausbeute	Verlichtingsefficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia luminosa	Classe de eficiencia de iluminación	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Valotehokkussuodatus	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Класс световой эффективности	Valgustusõhususe klass	Agarismõjume efektiivsus			
<b>LEC</b>	A	Efficienza di filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency	Efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienz der Fettfilter	Vetfilteringsefficiëntie	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Classe de eficiencia de filtragem de gorduras	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Ravansuodatusen erotusaste	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Равна фильтрующая эффективность	Rasva filtreerimise õhusus	Agarismõjume efektiivsus			
<b>GFE</b>	35,0	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienzklasse der Fettfilter	Vetfilteringsefficiëntieklasse	Classe de eficiencia de filtración de grasa	Classe de eficiencia de filtragem de gorduras	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Fettfilteringseffektivitet	Ravansuodatusen erotusaste luokka	Fettfilteringseffektivitetsklasse	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasva filtreerimise õhususe klass	Tauku filträäri anas efektiivsus			
<b>GFE</b>	G	Qmin	Flusso d'aria a velocità minima	Air flow at minimum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse minimum	Lufstrom bei geringster Gebläseleistung	Luchtstroom op minimaal snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade mínima	Lufftflöje vid minimitastighet	Ilmavirta minimipeudella	Lufströmsvård vid minimumshastighet	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Ohuval minimumkiirusega	Minimālais gaisa plūsmas ātrums			
<b>Qmin</b>	300	Qmax	Flusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at maximum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Lufstrom bei höchster Gebläseleistung	Luchtstroom op maximale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade máxima	Lufftflöje vid maximitastighet	Ilmavirta maksimipeudella	Lufströmsvård vid maximumshastighet	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Ohuval maksimumkiirusega	Maksimālais gaisa plūsmas ātrums			
<b>Qmax</b>	620	Qboost	Flusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at boost speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Lufstrom bei höchster Gebläseleistung	Luchtstroom op hoogste intensiteitsgeschwindigkeit	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Fluxo de ar de velocidade máxima	Lufftflöje vid intensiv hastighet	Ilmavirta kiihdytettyä nopeudella	Lufströmsvård vid maximumshastighet	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Ohuval maksimumkiirusega	Maksimālais gaisa plūsmas ātrums			
<b>SPEmin</b>	53	SPEmax	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità minima	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at minimum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse minimum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei geringster Gebläseleistung	A-gewogen geluidsemissie in de lucht bij minimale snelheid	Emissão de potencia acústica A ponderada em ar a velocidade mínima	Lufburnet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudeffektutsläpp vid minimitastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa minimitastigella	Lufburnet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudeffektutsläpp vid maximitastighet	Lufburnet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudeffektutsläpp vid maximitastighet	Акустическая А-взвешанная мощность звуковой энергии в воздушном потоке при минимальной скорости	Ohukaadne akustiline A-kaalutud helivõimsuse emissioon minimaaljal kiirusega	Gaisa akustiskās A-vērtības skaņas jaudas emissija minimālajā ātrumā			
<b>SPEmax</b>	69	SPEboost	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at maximum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebläseleistung	A-gewogen geluidsemissie in de lucht bij maximale snelheid	Emissão de potencia acústica A ponderada em ar a velocidade máxima	Lufburnet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudeffektutsläpp vid maximitastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa maksimimustavalla	Lufburnet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudeffektutsläpp vid intensiv hastighet	Lufburnet akustiskt buller för A-viktade ljudeffektutsläpp vid intensiv hastighet	Акустическая А-взвешанная мощность звуковой энергии в воздушном потоке при максимальной скорости	Ohukaadne akustiline A-kaalutud helivõimsuse emissioon maksimumkiirusega	Gaisa akustiskās A-vērtības skaņas jaudas emissija maksimālajā ātrumā			
<b>PO</b>	0,49	Ps	Consumo di corrente in modalità off	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode off	Stromverbrauch in Off-Modus	Consumo de energia en modo off	Consumo de energia no modo de espera	Effektförbrukning i väntläge	Effektörbrukning i väntläge	Energiankulutus tavassa valmiustila	Energiforbrug i slukket tilstand	Минимальная мощность в режиме ожидания	Tõttarve väljalülitatud režiimis	Energijs patēriņš gaidiņā			
<b>PI</b>	1,3	PI	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode standby	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Consumo de energia en modo standby	Consumo de energia no modo de espera	Effektförbrukning i standby-läge	Effektörbrukning i hviletilstand	Energiankulutus tavassa valmiustila	Energiforbrug i standbytilstand	Требление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõttarve ooterežiimis	Energijs patēriņš gaidiņās režīmā			
<b>f</b>	76,4	EEIhood	Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014	Additional information according to 66/2014	Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014	Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014	Extra informatie volgens 66/2014	Información adicional conforme a 66/2014	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Tilleggsuppgifter iht. 66/2014	Ekstraopplysninger iht. 66/2014	Yderligere oplysninger iht. 66/2014	Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014	Lisateave vastavalt 66/2014	Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014			
<b>Qbep</b>	408,0	Qbep	F	Time increase factor	Coefficient d'augmentation dans le temps	Tijdstoenamecoëfficiënt	Coefficiente de incremento del tiempo	Fator de aumento de tempo	Tidsökningfaktor	Tidsøkningsfaktor	Ajan korotuskertoin	Tidsforegølelsesfaktor	Коэффициент повышения времени	Aja suurendustegur	Laika palielināšanas faktors			
<b>Pbep</b>	367	Pbep	EI	Indice di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Index	Energieeffizienzindex	Índice de eficiencia energética	Índice de eficiência energética	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Energieatohusindeksi	Energieeffektivitetsindex	Показатель энергетической эффективности	Energiatõhususe indeks	Energijs efektiivitātes indekss			
<b>Qmax</b>	690,0	Wbep	Qbep	Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point	Débit d'air mesuré à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Lufdrucksatz, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de máxima eficiencia	Uppmått luftflödesvärde vid bästa verkningspunkt	Mått luftmængde ved punkt for beste virkningsgrad	Mittu ilmavirta parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått luftström i det optimala driftspunkt	Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhu vooluhulk parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītās gaisa plūsmas ātrums visefektīvākajā punktā			
<b>Wl</b>	2,2	Wl	Pbep	Pressione dell'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	Pression de l'air mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Lufdruck, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Presión de aire medido en el punto de máxima eficiencia	Uppmått lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått lufttryck ved punkt for beste virkningsgrad	Mittu ilmanpaine parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått lufttryck i det optimala driftspunkt	Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhurõhk parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītās gaisa spiediens visefektīvākajā punktā			
<b>Emiddle</b>	170	Lwa	Qmax	Flusso d'aria massimo	maximum air flow	Flux d'air maximum	max. Lufstrom	Maximale lufstrom	Flujo de aire máximo	Debito de ar máximo	Maximalt lufftflöde	Hyöyeste lufgenomströming	Suurin ilmavirta	Maksimaalne õhuvool	maksimālais gaisa plūsmas ātrums			
<b>Lwa</b>	69	Wbep	Wbep	Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured electric power input at best efficiency point	Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Lufdrucksatz, am Punkt der höchsten Effizienz gemessen	Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de máxima eficiencia	Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência	Mått elektrisk inngangseffekt ved punkt for beste virkningsgrad	Mått elektrisk inngangseffekt ved punkt for beste virkningsgrad	Mittu sähköntöteho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått elektrisk effekt og optimalt driftspunkt	Точка электронной, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud elektril võimsussisend parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītā elektriskā jauda ievie visefektīvākajā punktā		
<b>WI</b>	2,2	WI	WI	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominal power of the sistema de iluminación	Märkeffekt til belysningsystemet	Nominal effekt til belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningsystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi nimivõimsus	Agarismõjume sistēmas nominālā jauda			
<b>Emiddle</b>	170	Emiddle	Emiddle	Illuminazione media del sistema di illuminazione sul piano cottura	Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	Eclairage moyen du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Luminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Genomsnittlig belysning över kokyten	Gjennomsnittlig lysstyrke til belysningsystemet over kottplaten	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus keuhkolla	Belysningsystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на варочной панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusvõimsus pliiklaapil	Agarismõjume keskmine valgustusvõimsus pliiklaapil			
<b>Lwa</b>	69	Lwa	Lwa	Livello di potenza sonora al massimo setting	Sound power level at the highest setting	Niveau de puissance sonore à son paramétrage maximum	Schalleistungsstufe bei max. Einstellung	Nivel de potencia acústica con el ajuste máximo	Luffeffekt vid maximitastighet	Lyfveffekt ved høyeste innstilling	Äänitehoaste suurimalla asetuksella	Lyfveffektiveau ved maksimuminnstilling	Уровень звукоизлучения при максимальной настройке	Helivõimsuse tase kõrgemal seadistusel	Skaņas jaudas limes pie visaugstākajā punktā			
<b>CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO</b>		CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO	ENERGY SAVING TIPS (1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor. (2) Use boost speed only when a strictly necessary. (3) Increase the range hood speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary. (4) Keep range hood filter clean to optimize its efficiency. (5) Maintain a clean filter or pull it from the hood to optimize its efficiency and antigrass effect.	ENERGY SAVING TIPS (1) Lorsque vous commencez à cuisiner, activez la hotte à la vitesse minimum pour contrôler l'humidité et éliminer les odeurs de cuisine. (2) Utilisez la vitesse intensive seulement lorsque cela est strictement nécessaire. (3) Augmentez la vitesse de la hotte seulement lorsque la quantité de vapeur le requiert. (4) Veillez à ce que le ou les filtres de la hotte soient toujours propres, afin d'optimiser l'efficacité anti-graisse et anti-odeurs.	RATSCHLAGE ZUR ENERGIEEHRSPARUNG (1) Zu Beginn des Kochvorgangs die Haube bei niedrigster Leistungsbegleit mit der Feuchtheit abgezugt und Köchgerüche beseitigt werden. (2) Gebrauh der höchsten Leistung allein wenn es unbedingt notwendig ist. (3) Erhöhen Sie die Lüftung nur dann, wenn sich viel Dampf entwickelt. (4) Die Geschwindigkeit der Haube nur bei vermehrter Dampfentwicklung erhöhen. (5) Den oder die Filter der Haube sauber halten, damit die Fett- und Geruchsneutralisierung optimiert wird.	TIPS VOOR ENERGIEBESPARING (1) Schakel de afzuigkap in de laagste stand als u begint om te koken. (2) Gebruik de hoogste stand alleen wanneer dat essentieel is. (3) Verhoog de afzuigkap snelheid alleen wanneer er veel damp ontstaat. (4) Houd de afzuigkap filters van de afzuigkap schoon om de efficiëntie van de zuigfunctie te optimaliseren.	CONSEJOS PARA EL AHORRO DE ENERGÍA (1) Cuando se comienza a cocinar, accionar la campana a la velocidad mínima para controlar la humedad y eliminar los olores de la cocina. (2) Utilizar la velocidad máxima sólo cuando sea estrictamente necesario. (3) Aumentar la velocidad de la campana sólo cuando la cantidad de vapor requiere el uso de la velocidad máxima. (4) Mantener limpios los filtros de la campana para optimizar su eficiencia anti-grasa y anti-olores.	CONSIGLIOS PARA POPOLAR ENERGIA (1) Ao começar a cozinhar, ligue a exaustor a velocidade mínima para controlar a humidade e eliminar os cheiros da cozinha. (2) Utilize a velocidade máxima apenas quando estritamente necessário. (3) Aumentar a velocidade da capmpana só quando a quantidade de vapor exigir o uso da velocidade máxima. (4) Manter limpos os filtros de a capmpana para otimizar a eficiência anti-graxa e anti-olores.	REFERENSSTANDARDER: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	REFERENSSTANDARDER: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	REFERENSSTANDARDER: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	REFERENSSTANDARDER: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	REFERENSSTANDARDER: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	REFERENSSTANDARDER: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	Viteenormi: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	Referensstandarder: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	Normativitātes dokumenti: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	Normatīvs atsauces: ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564

Vadovas - Energijos vartojimo efektyvumo / Manwal għall-Utent - Effiċjenza fil-Energija / Kézi - Energiahatékonyaság / Příručka - Energetická účinnost / Příručka - Energetická účinnost / Manual - Eficientă Energetică / Ręczny - Efektywność energetyczna / Průručník - Energetská efikasnost / Navodilo - Energetska učinkovitost / Εγχειρίδιο - Ενεργειακή Αποδοτικότητα / Manuel - Enerji Verimliliği / Наръчник - Энергийна ефективност / Упутство - Энергетска ефикасност / Lámhleabhar Úsáideoir - Éifeachtúlacht Fuinnimh

PF		LT	MT	HU	CZ	SK	PL	HR	SL	GR	TR	BG	SR	GA											
<b>S</b>	FABER	PF	Gaminio mikrokontrolės informacija pagal 65/2014	A 65/2014 sz. termékkapcsolati információk	Informace o kartě výrobku v souladu s normou 65/2014	Informácie na liste výrobku podľa 65/2014	Informazioni de pe fișa produsului conform cu norma 65/2014	Informacije na kartici proizvođača według 65/2014	Informacije o podatkovnem listu 65/2014	Πληροφορίες στο πλακέτα του προϊόντος 65/2014	Γρήν físi bíoghráir 65/2014	Информация за картата на продукта, съгласно 65/2014	Информация о производу, према 65/2014	Bleed Táirge de réir Uimh. 65/2014											
<b>M</b>	330.0543.465 P1705	<b>S</b> <b>M</b>	Tiekšio pavadinimas Modelio identifikacija	A szállító neve A készülék típuszsáma	Jméno dodavatele Identifikační model	Meno dodávateľa Identifikačný model	Numele furnizorului Indicativ model	Nazwa dostawcy Identyfikacyjny model	Naziv dobavljača Identifikacijski podaci modela	Ime dobavitelja Identifikacija modela	Όνομα του προμηθευτή Κωδικός του μοντέλου	Fedariki adi Modeli Tammi	Име на доставчик Модел на продукта	Назив добављача Ознака модела	Aimn an tsoláthraí Athbheirteoir an mhúir										
<b>AEChood</b>	97,9	<b>AEC</b>	Metinis energijos suvartojimas	I-klassis anizivni tal-enerģija	Eves aramifogyasítás	Roční spotřeba energie	Roční spotřeba energie	Consum energetic anual	Ročne zúčytie energie	Letna poraba energije	Ετήσια καταναλωση ενέργειας	Υτήσια καταναλωση ενέργειας	Година консумация на енергия	Година консумация на енергия	Година консумация на енергия										
<b>EEC</b>	C	<b>AEE</b>	Energijos efektyvumo klasė	I-klassis tal-enerģija	Energiahatekonyaság besorolás	Třída energetické účinnosti	Třída energetické účinnosti	Classa de eficiență energetică	Klasa wydajności energetycznej	Razred energetske učinkovitosti	Kλάση ενεργειακής απόδοσης	Kλάση ενεργειακής απόδοσης	Клас на енергийна ефективност	Клас на енергийна ефективност	Клас на енергийна ефективност										
<b>FDE</b>	20,5	<b>FDE</b>	Skyšio dinaminis efektyvumo klasė	I-klassis tal-enerģija	Aramidynamikai hatékonyaság besorolás	Třída fluidní dynamické účinnosti	Třída fluidní dynamické účinnosti	Classa de eficiență fluidodinamică	Klasa wydajności fluidodynamicznej	Razred fluidodinamične učinkovitosti	Κλάση δυναμικής απόδοσης	Κλάση δυναμικής απόδοσης	Клас на ефективност на динамиката на флуида	Клас на ефективност на динамиката на флуида	Клас на ефективност на динамиката на флуида										
<b>FDEChood</b>	C	<b>LE</b>	Apšvietimo efektyvumas	I-klassis tal-Efficienza tal-Tidwli	Világítási hatékonyaság	Světelná účinnost	Světelná účinnost	Clasă de eficiență luminoasă	Klasa wydajności świetlnej	Razred učinkovitosti rasviete	Κλάση φωτεινής απόδοσης	Κλάση φωτεινής απόδοσης	Клас на ефективност на осветляване	Клас на ефективност на осветляване	Клас на ефективност на осветляване										
<b>LE</b>	77	<b>LEC</b>	Riebalų filtravimo efektyvumas	I-klassis tal-Grassijiet	Zsűrűségi hatékonyaság	Účinnost protitřekové filtrace	Účinnost protitřekové filtrace	Clasă de eficiență protitřeková filtrație	Klasa wydajności filtracji proszku	Razred učinkovitosti filtriranja prahu	Κλάση απόδοσης φίλτρησης	Κλάση απόδοσης φίλτρησης	Клас на ефективност на филтриране на прашина	Клас на ефективност на филтриране на прашина	Клас на ефективност на филтриране на прашина										
<b>GFE</b>	35,0	<b>GFEC</b>	Dro srautas minimaliu greičiu	I-klassis tal-Arja Minimu waqt uztu normali	Légáramlás minimális fordulatszám	Průtok vzduchu při minimální rychlosti	Průtok vzduchu při minimální rychlosti	Flux de aer la viteza minimă	Przepływ powietrza przy prędkości minimalnej	Protok zraka na minimalnoj brzini	Προτ εκδρα στην ελάχιστη ταχύτητα	Προτ εκδρα στην ελάχιστη ταχύτητα	Проток въздуха при минимална скорост	Проток въздуха при минимална скорост	Проток въздуха при минимална скорост										
<b>Qmin</b>	300	<b>Qmax</b>	Dro srautas maksimaliu greičiu	I-klassis tal-Arja Massimo waqt uztu normali	Légáramlás maximális fordulatszám	Průtok vzduchu při maximální rychlosti	Průtok vzduchu při maximální rychlosti	Flux de aer la viteza maximă	Przepływ powietrza przy prędkości maksymalnej	Protok zraka na maksimalnoj brzini	Προτ εκδρα при najvećoj hitrošći	Προτ εκδρα при najvećoj hitrošći	Проток въздуха при максимална скорост	Проток въздуха при максимална скорост	Проток въздуха при максимална скорост										
<b>Qboost</b>	690	<b>Qboost</b>	Dro srautas esant didėjiančiam greičiui	I-klassis tal-Arja fi-modalita intensiva pwa ta' qawna pžerabim	Légáramlás intenzív fordulatszám	Průtok vzduchu při intenzivní rychlosti	Průtok vzduchu při intenzivní rychlosti	Flux de aer la viteza intenzivă	Przepływ powietrza przy prędkości intensywnej	Protok zraka na intenzivnoj brzini	Προτ εκδρα στην ενδοξηνη ταχύτητα	Προτ εκδρα στην ενδοξηνη ταχύτητα	Проток въздуха при повишена скорост	Проток въздуха при повишена скорост	Проток въздуха при повишена скорост										
<b>SPEmin</b>	53	<b>SPEmax</b>	Garsinio stėgio lygis ore esant minimaliam greičiui	I-klassis tal-Emissioniell Akustiki, ppezati chall-frekwenza A fi-velocita minima	Lévgégnés mért A hangnyomásszint minimális fordulatszám	Emise průměrného akustického výkonu A do vzduchu při minimální rychlosti	Emise průměrného akustického výkonu A do vzduchu při minimální rychlosti	Emisi de putere sonoră A ponderată la aer cu viteza minimă	Emisiya dzwięku przy prędkości minimalnej	Emisiya zvučne snage A zračuna u zraku pri najmanjoj brzini	Εκπομπή σταθμισμένης ηχητικής ισχύος A στον εκδρα στην ελάχιστη ταχύτητα	Εκπομπή σταθμισμένης ηχητικής ισχύος A στον εκδρα στην ελάχιστη ταχύτητα	Минимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при минималној брзини	Минимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при минималној брзини	Минимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при минималној брзини										
<b>SPEmax</b>	69	<b>SPEmax</b>	Garsinio stėgio lygis ore esant maksimaliam greičiui	I-klassis tal-Emissioniell Akustiki, ppezati chall-frekwenza A fi-velocita massima	Lévgégnés mért A hangnyomásszint maximális fordulatszám	Emise průměrného akustického výkonu A do vzduchu při maximální rychlosti	Emise průměrného akustického výkonu A do vzduchu při maximální rychlosti	Emisi de putere sonoră A ponderată la aer cu viteza maximă	Emisiya dzwięku przy prędkości maksymalnej	Emisiya zvučne snage A zračuna u zraku pri najvećoj hitrošći	Εκπομπή σταθμισμένης ηχητικής ισχύος A στον εκδρα στην ενδοξηνη ταχύτητα	Εκπομπή σταθμισμένης ηχητικής ισχύος A στον εκδρα στην ενδοξηνη ταχύτητα	Максимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при максималној брзини	Максимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при максималној брзини	Максимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при максималној брзини										
<b>PO</b>	0,49	<b>PO</b>	Garsinio stėgio lygis ore esant didėjiančiam greičiui	I-klassis tal-Emissioniell Akustiki, ppezati chall-frekwenza A fi-velocita intensiva	Lévgégnés mért A hangnyomásszint intenzív fordulatszám	Emise průměrného akustického výkonu A do vzduchu při intenzivní rychlosti	Emise průměrného akustického výkonu A do vzduchu při intenzivní rychlosti	Emisi de putere sonoră A ponderată la aer cu viteza intenzivă	Emisiya dzwięku przy prędkości intensywnej	Emisiya zvučne snage A zračuna u zraku pri intenzivnoj brzini	Εκπομπή σταθμισμένης ηχητικής ισχύος A στον εκδρα στην ενδοξηνη ταχύτητα	Εκπομπή σταθμισμένης ηχητικής ισχύος A στον εκδρα στην ενδοξηνη ταχύτητα	Максимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при максималној брзини	Максимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при максималној брзини	Максимум нзидна гавадки акустик A при максималној брзини										
<b>Ps</b>	N/A	<b>Ps</b>	Maximalus oro srautas	I-klassis tal-enerģija fi-modalita Miti	Aramfogyasztás elő (ki) üzemmodban	Spotřeba proudu při režimu opit	Spotřeba energie v režimu vypnutí	Consum de curent în regim oprit	Zużycie prądu w trybie wyłączonym	Potrošnja elektrčne energije u načinu "off" zraku	Poraba toka v načinu izklopa	Poraba toka v načinu izklopa	Консумация на енергия в изключено състояние	Консумация на енергия в изключено състояние	Консумация на енергия в изключено състояние										
<b>f</b>	1,3	<b>Ps</b>	Energijos suvartojimas prietaisu dirbant budėjimo režimu	I-klassis tal-enerģija fi-modalita Stenija	Aramfogyasztás standby (készenléti) üzemmodban	Spotřeba proudu při režimu standby	Spotřeba energie v pohotovostním režime	Consum de curent în regim standby	Zużycie prądu w trybie gotowości	Potrošnja elektrčne energije u načinu "standby"	Poraba toka v načinu standby	Poraba toka v načinu standby	Консумация на енергия в режим на готовност	Консумация на енергия в режим на готовност	Консумация на енергия в режим на готовност										
<b>EEIhood</b>	76,4	<b>PI</b>	Papildoma informacija pagal 66/2014	Informazzjoni Addizzjonali skont Nru 66/2014	További információk A 66/2014 szerint	Doplnkové informace v souladu s normou 66/2014	Doplnkové informace podľa 66/2014	Informații suplimentare conform cu norma 66/2014	Informacje dodatkowe według 66/2014	Dodatne informacije prema 66/2014	Dodatne informacije v skladu s 66/2014	Додателна информация съгласно 66/2014	Додателна информация према 66/2014	Faisnéis Bhréise de réir Uimh. 66/2014											
<b>Qmax</b>	690,0	<b>F</b>	Laiko padidėjimo faktorius	Fattur ta' zieda fil-fin	Időnövelési együttható	Koefficient nárstu v čase	Faktor zvýšenia času	Coefficient de creștere a cazei	Współczynnik wzrostu w czasie	Koefficient povećanja vremena	Koefficient podaljšanja časa	Συντελεστής αύξησης του χρόνου	Süre artış faktörü	Коэффициент нарастания во времето	Фактор временного повеяния										
<b>Wbep</b>	203,0	<b>EEl</b>	Energijos efektyvumo indeksas	I-klassis tal-Efficienza Energetika	Energiahatekonyaság mutató	Ukazatel energetické účinnosti	Index energetické účinnosti	Indice de eficiență energetică	Wskaźnik wydajności energetycznej	Indeks energetske učinkovitosti	Indeks ενεργειακής απόδοσης	Indeks ενεργειακής απόδοσης	Индекс енергийна ефективност	Индекс енергийна ефективност	Индекс енергийна ефективност										
<b>WI</b>	2,2	<b>Obep</b>	Įmatuotas oro srauto santykis esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui	I-klassis tal-Fluss tal-Arja mxejka fil-punt tal-Eficienza massima	A legyobb hatékonyaság mellett mért légáramlás	Průtok vzduchu měřený v bodě nejvyšší účinnosti	Průtok vzduchu měřený v bodě nejlepší účinnosti	Prędkość powietrza mierzona w punkcie o najlepszej wydajności	Prędkość powietrza mierzona w punkcie o najlepszej wydajności	Protok zraka izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Προτ εκδρα izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Προτ εκδρα izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Мерени проток въздуха в точката на най-висока ефективност	Мерени проток въздуха в точката на най-висока ефективност	Мерени проток въздуха в точката на най-висока ефективност										
<b>Emiddle</b>	170	<b>Pbep</b>	Įmatuotas oro srautas esant didžiausiam efektyvumo taškui	I-klassis tal-Fluss tal-Arja mxejka fil-punt tal-Eficienza massima	A legyobb hatékonyaság mellett mért légnyomás	Tlak vzduchu měřený v bodě nejvyšší účinnosti	Tlak vzduchu měřený v bodě nejlepší účinnosti	Presiunea aer m măsurat în punctul de cea mai bună eficiență	Cisnienie powietrza mierzone w punkcie o najlepszej wydajności	Tlak zraka izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Προτ εκδρα izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Προτ εκδρα izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Мерени проток въздуха в точката на най-висока ефективност	Мерени проток въздуха в точката на най-висока ефективност	Мерени проток въздуха в точката на най-висока ефективност										
<b>Lwa</b>	69	<b>Qmax</b>	Maximalus oro srautas	I-klassis tal-Fluss tal-Arja mxejka fil-punt tal-Eficienza massima	A legyobb hatékonyaság mellett mért elektromos betáplálás	Elektrické napájení měřeno v bodě nejvyšší účinnosti	Elektrický příkon měřený v bodě nejlepší účinnosti	Alimentarea electrică măsurată în punctul de cea mai bună eficiență	Zasilanie elektryczne mierzzone w punkcie o najlepszej wydajności	Elektrčno napajanje izmjeren na mjestu najbolje učinkovitosti	Εκπομπή ηλεκτρική ισχύος	Εκπομπή ηλεκτρική ισχύος	Максимальна въздушен поток	Максимальна въздушен поток	Максимальна въздушен поток										
<b>WI</b>	Nominalis apšvietimo sistemos galia	<b>WI</b>	Nominalis apšvietimo sistemos galia	I-klassis tal-Eficienza Energetika	A világtási rendszer néveléges teljesítménye	Jmenovitý výkon systému osvětlení	Nominální výkon systému osvětlení	Putere nominală a sistemului de iluminat	Moc znamionowa systemu oświetlenia	Nominalna snaga sustava rasviete	Νομινάλια ισχύος του συστήματος φωτισμού	Νομινάλια ισχύος του συστήματος φωτισμού	Номинална мощност на осветелвателната система	Номинална мощност на осветелвателната система	Номинална мощност на осветелвателната система										
<b>Emiddle</b>	Vidutinis vilykės paviršius laisus apšvietimas iš apšvietimo sistemos	<b>Emiddle</b>	Vidutinis vilykės paviršius laisus apšvietimas iš apšvietimo sistemos	I-klassis tal-Eficienza Energetika	A világtási rendszer általvilágította a főzőlapon	Průměrné osvětlení systému osvětlení varné skochy	Příjemné osvětlení systému osvětlení na varné skochy	Uspokojené osvětlení systému osvětlení na varné skochy	Srednie oświetlenie systemu na powierzchni gotowania	Prosječno osvjetljenje sustava rasviete na površini za kuhanje	Προτ εκδρα osvjetljenje sustava rasviete na površini za kuhanje	Προτ εκδρα osvjetljenje sustava rasviete na površini za kuhanje	Средно осветляване на повърхността на готвената	Средно осветляване на повърхността на готвената	Средно осветляване на повърхността на готвената										
<b>Lwa</b>	Garso galios lygis esant aukščiausiajam nustatymui	<b>Lwa</b>	Garso galios lygis esant aukščiausiajam nustatymui	I-klassis tal-Emissioniell Akustiki, ppezati chall-frekwenza A fi-velocita massima	Hangnyomásszint maximális beállítással	Hladina akustického výkonu při maximální rychlosti	Hladina akustického výkonu při maximální rychlosti	Nivel de putere sonoră la setare maximă	Poziom dzwięku przy ustawieniu maksymalnym	Razina zvučne snage na maksimalnoj postavci	Ραβιν ηυαυπυ ηα ναιψήλιη ταχύτητα	Ραβιν ηυαυπυ ηα ναιψήλιη ταχύτητα	Ниво на звукова мощност при највисокој вредности	Ниво на звукова мощност при највисокој вредности	Ниво на звукова мощност при највисокој вредности										
<b>ENERGIJOS VARTOJIMO EFEKTYVUMO TAI PAJŪRUMO PATARIMAI</b>	1) Kai jungiate vilykės,junkite trauktuvą minimaliu greičiu, kad sumažėtų drėgme ir būtų pašalinami kopas verdant arba keptant maistą. 2) Naukoteik greičio pagreitinimą tik tais atvejais, kai yra tikrai reikalinga. 3) Pšalindkite trauktuvą greičiu tik tuomet, kai dėl šilumos reikia išdžiuginti maistą. 4) Trauktuvu filtras (su) turi būti šviesus (da) kepaliai ir kvapai būtų šalinami efektyviai.	<b>SUGGERIMENTI GHAL UŻU KORREKT</b> 1) Kai jungiate vilykės,junkite trauktuvą minimaliu greičiu, kad sumažėtų drėgme ir būtų pašalinami kopas verdant arba keptant maistą. 2) Naukoteik greičio pagreitinimą tik tais atvejais, kai yra tikrai reikalinga. 3) Pšalindkite trauktuvą greičiu tik tuomet, kai dėl šilumos reikia išdžiuginti maistą. 4) Trauktuvu filtras (su) turi būti šviesus (da) kepaliai ir kvapai būtų šalinami efektyviai.	<b>ENERGIAHATEKONYASÁG AJTÁSOK</b> 1) Csak akkor növelje, ha ez szükséges a sebesség fokozatón a konyhai feladatok elvégzéséhez. 2) Intenzív sebesség fokozatón csak nagyon indokolt esetben. 3) A páraelszívó sebességét csak akkor növelje, ha ez indokolt a gőzmentesítés miatt. 4) Az optimális zsírszűrési és szag eltávolítási hatékonyság érdekében tartsa tisztán a szűrőt vagy szűrőket.	<b>RÁDY PRO ENERGETICKOU ÚSPORU.</b> 1) Když začínáte vařit, spusťte digestní a minimální rychlosti, aby šel dovnú kontrolu vlhkosti a odstranování kuchařských pachů. 2) Intenzivní rychlost používejte pouze tehdy, jestliže je to opravdu nezbytné. 3) Rychlost odváděcího aparátu nikdy nedejte nad maximální rychlost, aby se předešlo nepříjemným zápachům. 4) Filtr oleje nikdy nečistěte, aby se optimalizovala jeho účinnost. 5) Filtr odpadů nikdy nečistěte, aby se optimalizovala jeho účinnost.	<b>OPORUČENIA NA ÚSPORU ENERĢIE</b> 1) Keď začínate variť, nastavte rýchlosť na minimálnu rýchlosť, čím sa umožní ovládanie vlhkosti a odstránenie kuchárskych pachov z kuchyne. 2) Intenzívnu rýchlosť používajte iba vtedy, keď je to naozaj nevyhnutné. 3) Rýchlosť odvádzajúceho aparátu nikdy nedejte nad maximálnu rýchlosť, aby sa predišlo nepríjemným zápachom. 4) Filtr oleja nikdy nečistite, aby sa optimalizovala jeho účinnosť. 5) Filtr odpadov nikdy nečistite, aby sa optimalizovala jeho účinnosť.	<b>RECOMANDĂRI PENTRU REDUCEREA CONSUMULUI DE ENERĢIE.</b> 1) Po începerea cușării, includeți un aparat de control al umidității și al aerului rămas în bucătărie. 2) Folosiți viteza minimă doar atunci când este necesar. 3) Măriți viteza doar în cazurile în care este necesar. 4) Filtrul de ulei nu trebuie curățat niciodată, pentru a optimiza eficiența sa. 5) Filtrul de deșeururi nu trebuie curățat niciodată, pentru a optimiza eficiența sa.	<b>ZALECENIA DOTYCZĄCE UŻYTKOWANIA ENERĢI.</b> 1) Po rozpoczęciu gotowania, uruchom tylko kontrolę wilgotności i powietrza w kuchni. 2) Wykorzystaj prędkość minimalną tylko w sytuacjach, kiedy jest to naprawdę konieczne. 3) Nie zwiększaj prędkości wentylatora, chyba że jest to naprawdę konieczne. 4) Nie czyszcz filtra tłuszczowego, aby optymalizować jego wydajność. 5) Nie czyszcz filtra odpadów, aby optymalizować jego wydajność.	<b>SAVJETI ZA ENERĢETSKU UPORUČENJA.</b> 1) Kad se započne s kuhanjem, uključite aparat za kontrolu vlaga i uklanjanje kuhinjske parnje. 2) Koristite intenzivnu brzinu samo kad je nužno. 3) Povećajte brzinu nape samo kad to zahtjeva količina pare u kuhinji. 4) Održavajte filter masnoće i protiv mirisa, ali ne čistite ga. 5) Ažby zachovával optimální účinnost ušuvana lustraz u zračuh zapachov proti mirisu treba mušz byt čistya.	<b>PRIPOROČENJA ZA VARNORAVNANJE ZE UPORUČENJA.</b> 1) Ob začrtku kuhanja vključite naparo pri najmanjši hitrosti, da bi se kontrolirala vlaga in uklanjale kuhinjske vonjave. 2) Intenzivno hitrost uporabite samo takrat, ko je to nujno potrebno. 3) Povečajte hitrost nape samo pri večjih količinah pare. 4) Održavajte filter maščobe in protimirisne, a ne čistite ga. 5) Če želite ohraniti optimalno učinkovitost pri odstranjevanju vonjav, morate biti vedno čisti za učinkovitost.	<b>ZYMBORAXEIA ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ ΕΦΕΚΤΥΒΟΤΗΤΑ ΚΑΙ ΤΟ ΠΑΡΟΥΣΙΑΣΜΟ ΤΗΣ ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑΣ.</b> 1) Όταν αρχίσει το φαγητό, ενεργείστε τον αεριστήρα στην ελάχιστη ταχύτητα για να ελεγχθεί η υγρασία και να αφαιρεθεί η κουζίνας ομίχλη. 2) Χρησιμοποιήστε την υψηλή ταχύτητα μόνο όταν είναι απόλυτα απαραίτητο. 3) Αυξάνετε την ταχύτητα του απορροφητήρα μόνο όταν είναι απαραίτητο. 4) Οφθαλμική ηυαυπυ ηα ναιψήλιη ταχύτητα για να ελεγχθεί η υγρασία και να αφαιρεθεί η κουζίνας ομίχλη. 5) Αφού καθαρίσετε τον απορροφητήρα, μην καθαρίζετε ποτέ τον φίλτρο λίπυ ηα ναιψήλιη ταχύτητα για να ελεγχθεί η υγρασία και να αφαιρεθεί η κουζίνας ομίχλη.	<b>ENERĢIDEN TASAURUKA TAVSYLYTELER</b> 1) Pirmaeje pradėjiant maistą, netaisykiai sumažinkite greičio atidarykite, kad būtų pašalinami kopas verdant arba keptant maistą. 2) Naukoteik greičio pagreitinimą tik tais atvejais, kai yra tikrai reikalinga. 3) Pšalindkite trauktuvą greičiu tik tuomet, kai dėl šilumos reikia išdžiuginti maistą. 4) Trauktuvu filtrus (su) turi būti šviesus (da) kepaliai ir kvapai būtų šalinami efektyviai.	<b>СЪВЕТОВИ ЗА ШЕДЕНЬУ ЕНЕРĢИЕ</b> 1) Когато започвате да готвите, включете аспиратора, за да бъде отстранен влагата и да се премахне кухинската миризмя. 2) Използвайте високата скорост само когато е особено необходимо. 3) Повишете скоростта на аспиратора, когато това е наистина необходимо. 4) Офталмична ηυαυпυ ηα ναιψήλιη таχyτητα за да се контролира влагата и да се премахне кухинската миризмя. 5) Афу желите оптимална ефективност при отстраняване на влагата и премахане на кухинската миризмя, трябва да бъдете винаги чисти за да оптимизирате ефективността на аспиратора.	<b>САВЕТИ ЗА ШЕДЕНЬУ ЕНЕРĢИЕ</b> 1) Когато започвате да готвите, включете аспиратора, за да бъде отстранен влагата и да се премахне кухинската миризмя. 2) Използвайте високата скорост само когато е особено необходимо. 3) Повишете скоростта на аспиратора, когато това е наистина необходимо. 4) Офталмична ηυαυпυ ηα ναιψήλιη таχyτητα за да се контролира влагата и да се премахне кухинската миризмя. 5) Афу желите оптимална ефективност при отстраняване на влагата и премахане на кухинската миризмя, трябва да бъдете винаги чисти за да оптимизирате ефективността на аспиратора.	<b>MULTA LE HAGAHOIN UŠLAD ČHEART OF HONAN</b> 1) Kad se započne s kuhanjem, uključite aparat za kontrolu vlaga i uklanjanje kuhinjske parnje. 2) Koristite intenzivnu brzinu samo kad je nužno. 3) Povećajte brzinu nape samo pri većih količinah pare u kuhinji. 4) Održavajte filter masnoće i protiv mirisa, ali ne čistite ga. 5) Ažby zachovával optimální účinnost ušuvana lustraz u zračuh zapachov proti mirisu treba mušz byt čistya.	<b>MOŠTAE TÁRĢE DE RÉIR UIMH.</b> 1) Csak akkor növelje, ha ez szükséges a sebesség fokozatón a konyhai feladatok elvégzéséhez. 2) Intenzív sebesség fokozatón csak nagyon indokolt esetben. 3) A páraelszívó sebességét csak akkor növelje, ha ez indokolt a gőzmentesítés miatt. 4) Az optimális zsírszűrési és szag eltávolítási hatékonyság érdekében tartsa tisztán a szűrőt vagy szűrőket.										
<b>Normatyvinės nuorodos</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Standards ta Referenca</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Referenca jogszabályok</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Referenční normy</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Referenčné normy</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Norme de referință</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Zgodność z normami</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Referentne norme</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Referenčni standardi</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Προτυπα αναφοράς</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Yjulmasi gerekl referanslar</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Normatīvi</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564	<b>Салғандық Тағарташ:</b>	ENIEC 61591 ENIEC 60704-2-13 EN 50564